Born for Innovative Coils
I-Cherng
For Reach-in showcase application
展示冷櫃用蒸發器系列
Air Guider 導風板
RGS
RGS Series--The most slim unit coolers for show case!
Slim, High efficiency and Energy Saving!

Identity Code
識別碼
Type Code 形式碼
S: Stainless casing
  不銹鋼外箱
Temperature and Voltage Code
溫度與電壓碼
-30
-20
-10
  0
10
 20
 30
40
 50
RGS
60Hz               Technical Data
Medium Temperature Application 冷藏用
MODEL
型號
Capacity 能力
kW Heat Transfer
Area
傳熱面積
m2
Tube Volume
管內容積
liters
Fan 風車
ET= -5oC
TD=8 oC
Qty.
數量
Dia.
葉徑
mm
Airflow
風量
cmh
RGS036M2 0.901 2.17 1.042 1 203 450
RGS048M2 1.143 3.02 1.320 1 203 478.8
RGS060M2 1.760 3.68 1.537 2 203 816
RGS087M2 2.179 5.4 2.101 2 203 918
RGS105M2 3.015 6.54 2.476 3 203 1350
Low Temperature Application 冷凍用
MODEL
型號
Capacity 能力
kW Heat Transfer
Area
傳熱面積
m2
Tube Volume
管內容積
liters
Fan 風車 Heater
電熱
kW ET= -25 oC
TD=7 oC
Qty.
數量
Dia.
葉徑
mm
Airflow
風量
cmh
RGS036L2 0.679 2.17 1.042 1 203 450 0.8
RGS048L2 0.824 3.02 1.320 1 203 478.8 0.9
RGS060L2 1.277 3.68 1.537 2 203 816 1.2
RGS087L2 1.592 5.4 2.101 2 203 918 1.4
RGS105L2 2.182 6.54 2.476 3 203 1350 1.6